
COMM SW COR OF NW 1/4, RUN E 519
THENCE N 667.27 FT, E 326.40 FT,
W 326.40 FT TO POB.

PERALLON OMAR RAMON/PERALLON GIOVANNA
111103 SW TUSTENUGGEE AVE
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

08-6S-17-09625-007

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
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8617.00 1.00/
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06/17/2024 TW 5.01 50,100 0 0 50,100
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424,341
225,620
198,721

HX HB 50,722
147,999
424,341

0

429,160

1504/1387 12/08/2023 WD Q I 01 479,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KERCE JOHN MATTHEW

PERALLON OMAR RAMON

1393/0399 8/12/2019 WD U I 18 260,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:
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000049855 Electrical Servic 0 05/20/2024

000048675 Roof Replacement 26,000 11/16/2023

2024HX Base Yr

11103 SW TUSTENUGGEE AVE, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,662 110.2000 123.42 451,964 2006 2006 0 0 0 19.00 81.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 3334

BAS 3,334 100 3,334 333,300

FGR 484 55 266 26,592

FOP 32 30 10 1,000

FOP 174 30 52 5,199

4,024 3,662 366,091

BAS= W23 S24 FOP= W32 S6 E21  R2 U2 E7  D2 R2  N6$ S6  L2 U2
W7  D2 L2  W21 N12 W20 S54 E20 N4 E13 FOP= S2 E8 N4 W8 S2$ N2
E8 S2 E12 N2 FGR= E22 N22 W22 S22$ N22 E22 N44$.
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1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 50

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 2,700

3 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2025 2024 90 5,400

8,150

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 50,100


